Bellekler

Uriin
32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON

bowe RGB 2x16

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat
174,00

usb

63,00 USD

65,40 USD

70,80 USD

102,00

usb

102,00
usb



